
New Dates 2021074 GROWTHPOINT KZN Super 8
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091116

TSA091074

TSA091116

TSA091074

NC

KZN

NC

KZN

[1] Jovan MANDIC

Josh NICHOLSON

[1] Henk VAN DER POST

Daniel URQUHART 6-4, 6-4

3

4

TSA101027

TSA101266

TSA101027

TSA101266

FS

Winelands

FS

Winelands

Frederich HEFER

Daniel NAIDOO

Stian VAN NIEKERK

Luka VAN NIEKERK 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA091701

TSA101533

TSA091701

TSA101533

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[4] Mbali Ndlabhu  MADOLO

Banele MNYUKELA

[4] Siphelele NZAMA

Mlondi NGEMA 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA131633

TSA101545

TSA131633

TSA101545

EP

NWP

EP

NWP

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Ethan BAKER

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Juvan VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

9

10

TSA101238

TSA101052

TSA101238

TSA101052

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Zian  GROBLER 

Nicholas CHARLESWORTH

Kyle PIENAAR

Jack THORNHILL 6-4, 6-3

11

12

TSA091073

TSA091017

TSA091073

TSA091017

KZN

WP

KZN

WP

Matthew BENNETT

[3] Cooper MCCARTHY

Caleb PHIPSON

[3] Evan SWART 6-3, 6-2

13

14

TSA121106

TSA091079

TSA121106

TSA091079

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

André KLOPPER

Dirk ADAM

Cameron KOCK

Qiniso  BOOIBOOI 6-4, 7-5

15

16

TSA092055

TSA101191

TSA092055

TSA101191

KZN

GC

KZN

GC

Finn MERRICK

[2] Anrich CAMPHER

Ayanda  MKHIZE

[2] Kristian VAN GAALEN 6-4, 6-3

[1] MANDIC / VAN DER POST

NAIDOO / VAN NIEKERK

6-4, 6-7, 10-8

[4] MADOLO / NZAMA

BAKER / VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-3

GROBLER  / PIENAAR

[3] MCCARTHY / SWART

6-2, 6-2

KLOPPER / KOCK

[2] CAMPHER / VAN GAALEN

6-2, 6-4

[1] MANDIC / VAN DER POST

[4] MADOLO / NZAMA

5-7, 6-3, 11-9

[3] MCCARTHY / SWART

[2] CAMPHER / VAN GAALEN

7-6(3), 6-2

[4] MADOLO / NZAMA

[3] MCCARTHY / SWART

6-2, 6-3

[3] MCCARTHY / SWART
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